
0

7

A5

6

6

X4

中学生の部
0

2

0

16

第５０回記念

夏季大会　対戦表

小学生の部

万騎が原ヒッターズ

21

1 19

若竹ファイヤーズ 旭

20
C1

5
C4

横浜市少年少女ｿﾌﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ連盟

A6

瀬ヶ崎フレンズ 金沢

4

5

金沢 22大川ビーバーズ

西

A2
旭

0

3

8

3

0

12

1

7

横浜西マリーンズ

白幡クラブ 鶴見

新羽ベアーズ港北

金沢

旭

A1
2

1

0

2

3

神奈川

保土ヶ谷

横浜旭ヶ丘ブルースリー

中沢ヤンキース

六浦台ジャガーズ

17

9

11

7

8

12

KANAGAWAオーシャンズ

釜利谷フェニックス

13

14

33

神奈川 30白幡スコーピオンズ

27

3

10

0

9

15

0

3

X1

C2

C3

0

2

7

0

3

12

4

X3

青葉

西富エイト

第一北町

23

34

26

29

金沢

旭

旭

31

神奈川

Ａ・Ｈツインズ

32

港北 35箕輪ブルーナインズ

18

鶴見

0本村中央ジャガーズ

荏田ブランチーズ

7

6

10

0

A7

0

5

10
B1

0
B6

1
B2

15

峰岡クローバーズ

港北

6

10

4

戸塚インディアンズ 戸塚

D1

旭

D7

Y2

Y3

0

0

3

12

B4
1 B5

24

矢向アタックヘボラーズ 25

イ

ロ

ハ

日吉台レンジャーズ

神奈川

A3

A4

3

7

篠原台町ライナーズ

金沢

港北

金沢

28

つくしソフト

エレファント

旭

金沢高舟台レッドソックス

10

オール旭

鶴見クラブ

優勝ニ
6

10

9

5

金沢3

4

神奈川スターズ 神奈川

鶴見

金沢スターズ

2

1

港北スターズ 港北

10

11
B3

1

松見パインズ神奈川

いずみピューマーズ鶴見

西柴エンゼルス金沢
D4

D5

D3

5

10

港北 綱島東シャークス

横浜ブラックナイン金沢

左近山ソフト旭

金沢 六浦睦スネークス

鶴見 江ヶ崎新鶴ウイング

D2

C6

D6

優勝

Y1
1

0

12

0

C5

優勝：金沢スターズ

二位：神奈川スターズ

B7

1

X2

2

8

9
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